
Useful Fertility & Infertility 
Resources

 

Websites 
  
Infertility Websites 
RESOLVE: The National  Infertility Association http://www.resolve.org  
Society for Assisted Reproductive Technology http://www.sart.org 
ReproductiveFacts.org from American Society for Reproductive Medicine http://www.reproductivefacts.org 
Fertility IQ https://www.fertilityiq.com 
FertilitySmarts https://www.fertilitysmarts.com 
Fruitful Fertility https://www.fruitfulfertility.org 
World Health Organization https://www.who.int 
  
Specific Reproductive Health Issue Websites 
The Endometriosis Association https://endometriosisassn.org 
PCOS Awareness Association (Polycystic Ovarian Syndrome) https://www.pcosaa.org 
The Fibroid Foundation https://www.fibroidfoundation.org 
Rh Incompatibility from the National Heart Lung and Blood Institute https://www.nhlbi.nih.gov/health-topics/
rh-incompatibility 
Early Menopause (Premature Ovarian Failure) https://www.earlymenopause.com 
Adenomyosis Advice Association https://www.adenomyosisadviceassociation.org 
Hyster Sisters (Hysterectomy Support) https://www.hystersisters.com/ 
Save My Fertility (Cancer in Child Bearing Years) https://www.savemyfertility.org 
Alliance for Fertility Preservation (Cancer in Child Bearing Years) https://
www.allianceforfertilitypreservation.org 
  
Marriage & Relationships Websites 
Marriage.com  Website with articles about various aspects of marriage and family situations.  
www.marriage.com 
  
Adoption & Foster Care Websites 
North American Counsel on Adoptable Children  www.nacac.org 
AdoptUsKids  www.adoptuskids.org 
Child Welfare Information Gateway www.childwelfare.gov 
Dave Thomas Foundation for Adoption  www.davethomasfoundation.org 
  
Pregnancy Loss Websites 
SHARE Pregnancy & Infant Loss Support, Inc  www.nationalshare.org 
My Miscarriage Matters http://www.mymiscarriagematters.org 
A Heartbreaking Choice Support for when a pregnancy ended due to selective reduction or medical 
concerns for the mother or fetus. www.aheartbreakingchoice.com       
Silent Grief Books and chat groups concerning pregnancy loss.  www.silentgrief.com   
Avery's Garden Artwork and inspiration surrounding pregnancy loss. https://www.averys-garden.com 
  
Downloadable Articles 
The Gift of Carefree Timelessness July 2018 written by Julie Blackburn LCPC, NCC, ATR published in The 
Perpetual You 
6 Tips to Putting Pesky Ruminating Thoughts to Rest... And You Too! April 12, 2018 written by Julie 
Blackburn, LCPC, NCC, ATR 
Remember the Grieving Mother on Mother's Day  May 12, 2017 written by Julie Blackburn, LCPC, NCC, 
ATR 
Emotional Health During Fertility Struggles  written by Julie Blackburn, LCPC, NCC, ATR

Serving Illinois & Indiana for Counseling ❤ www.ChartreuseCenter.com ❤ National Online Self-Guided Programs 
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